i

BEEM ORI
WEIER
TERRRE

BARIRE KR =F B
RIRHEHE
HBEEEWRER

RBEzE—F

i

iy
ankt

EIR

&t

e B2 R AR K 3

EBFREER

B SR T BEHE RO PO BB MR 3

Chinese New Year Menu

Crispy Sesame Puff, Molten Salted Egg Yolk
Bamboo Fungus Dumpling, Assorted Vegetable

Wok-Fried Minced Oyster, Chinese Preserved Meat,
Prawn Cracker

Roasted French Lamb Belly, Peppercorns, Coriander
Wok-Fried Tiger Prawn, Chinese Cabbage
Stir-Fried Lobster, Rainbow Quinoa

BBQ Pork Rib, Pineapple Honey Sauce

Lobster, Abalone Lo Hei Salad, Assorted Vegetable

Stuffed Crispy Chicken, Abalone, Fish Maw, Sea
Cucumber, Glutinous Rice, Chinese Preserved Meat

Braised Yellow Croaker Fish, Shanghainese
Rice Cake

Wok-Fried Rainbow Cauliflower, Termite Mushroom,

Bean Curd Skin

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person

A% (4pcs)

A (4pcs)

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

88

80

280

450

640

680

250

1280

1080

980

250



