新春菜譜 Chinese New Year Menu

黃金流心煎堆	Crispy Sesame Puff, Molten Salted Egg Yolk	4件 (4pcs)	88
如意竹笙餃	Bamboo Fungus Dumpling, Assorted Vegetable	4件 (4pcs)	80
金蠔鬆脆蝦盞	Wok-Fried Minced Oyster, Chinese Preserved Meat, Prawn Cracker		280
胡椒烤焗羊腩	Roasted French Lamb Belly, Peppercorns, Coriander		450
虎蝦扒津膽	Wok-Fried Tiger Prawn, Chinese Cabbage		640
五色藜麥炒龍蝦	Stir-Fried Lobster, Rainbow Quinoa		680
鳳梨燒一字骨	BBQ Pork Rib, Pineapple Honey Sauce		250
鮑魚龍蝦撈起	Lobster, Abalone Lo Hei Salad, Assorted Vegetable		1280
脆皮海味糯米雞	Stuffed Crispy Chicken, Abalone, Fish Maw, Sea Cucumber, Glutinous Rice, Chinese Preserved Meat		1080
上海年糕燒黃魚	Braised Yellow Croaker Fish, Shanghainese Rice Cake		980
鮮腐竹雞樅菌炒四色椰菜	Wok-Fried Rainbow Cauliflower, Termite Mushroom, Bean Curd Skin		250